

Present : Sri Shyam Sundar Das

Order No dt. 09.10.2023

Accd on C/B is absent without step. Surety be informed

Dictated & corrected,

Sd/-
Sessions Judge,
Cooch-Behar

Sd/- S.C.Polle
Sessions Judge,
Cooch-Behar