

POCSO Case No. 111/16

Present:- Smt. Mandakranta Saha ADJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar.

Order No.29 dated-23.09.2025

To day is fixed for E/R of W..A.

No E/R of W. A is received.

To 09.03.2026 forE/R of W..A.

Dictated & corrected

Judge POCSO Court-Cum-
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar,Coochbehar

Judge POCSO Court-Cum-
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar
J.O Code:- WB00825.